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KIMPTON
BEM

BUDAPEST

ALL DAY DINING

FROM 12PM-10PM

THE TRIPLE “S”
(STARTER, SALAD, SANDWICH)

BOAR CHEEK GULASH

LECSO GAZPACHO

CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD

MIXED LEAVES SALAD

SMOKED TUNA CARPACCIO

SOFT GOAT CHEESE WITH BEETROOT
TOASTED KIMPTON BURGER

BBQ PULLED BEEF SANDWICH

READY FOR MAIN

SEAFOOD PAPPARDELLE

SMOKED LEEK CAULIFLOWER (VEGAN)

ROASTED CORN FED CHICKEN
WILD MUSHROOM GNOCCHI

BRAISED LAMB SHANK WITH TROFIE PASTA

OVEN BAKED HALIBUT PAPILLOT

HUF
3990
2990
3900
1990
6990
3990
6490
5190

8990
6790

10990

6490
6490

11490

DEAR GUESTS! PLEASE INQUIRE ABOUT THE INGREDIENTS CAUSING
ALLERGIES AND INTOLERANCES FROM OUR SERVING COLLEAGUES.
OUR FOODS MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF ADDITIONAL ALLERGENS

IN ADDITION TO ALLERGENS LABELED AS INGREDIENTS
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SIDES

HUF
GRILLED WATERMELON SALAD 2690
MIXED LEAVES SALAD 1990
BELGIAN FRIES 2890
CREAMY MASHED POTATO 2490
GREEN MARKET VEGETABLES 2490
JOSPER GRILLED VEGETABLES 2790
SWEET END
SORBET SELECTION 1990
LEMON RICOTTA &
CHOCOLATE HAZELNUT RAVIOLI 3290
INTERNATIONAL CHEESE SELECTION 4790
PECHE MELBA 4200
FOR THE LITTLE ONES
CHICKEN FINGERS WITH FRIES 3890
SAFFRON ARANCHINI 2190
LECSO GAZPACHO 2290
MUSHROOM GNOCCHI 3790
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DEAR GUESTS! PLEASE INQUIRE ABOUT THE INGREDIENTS CAUSING
ALLERGIES AND INTOLERANCES FROM OUR SERVING COLLEAGUES.
OUR FOODS MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF ADDITIONAL ALLERGENS
IN ADDITION TO ALLERGENS LABELED AS INGREDIENTS



